



1968-69 FIREBIRD AIR CONDITIONING — COMPRESSOR MOUNTING AND DRIVE PARTS (8 CYLINDER ENGINE)

Key	Description	Part No.	Qty.	Group
1	BOLT (5/16-18 x 1 3/8)	S.S.	AR	—
2	WASHER (1 1/2 x 3/4)	537209	AR	S.S.
3	BOLT (3/8-16 x 3/4)	180120	AR	8.900
4	WASHER (1 3/32 x 3/4)	3914674	AR	S.S.
5	BRACE, Comp.—Rear	9786452	1	9.171
6	SPACER, Comp.—Rear	N.S.	1	9.171
7	INDICATOR, Oil Level	9777951	1	1.516
		9793341	1	
8	BOLT (3/8-16 x 7/8)	454905	AR	8.900
9	BOLT (1/2-13 x 4 5/8) (Stud)	S.S.	AR	8.900
10	BOLT (1/2-13 x 4 5/8)	S.S.	AR	8.900
11	PULLEY, Pump	See Cat	1	1.062
12	BOLT (5/16-24 x 3/4)	444684	AR	8.900
13	BOLT (5/16-18 x 5/8)	180075	AR	8.900
14	FAN, Engine	See Cat.	1	1.064
15	CLUTCH, Fan Fluid	See Cat.	1	1.050
16	COMPRESSOR, Cond.	6598423	1	9.170
17	BOLT (3/8-16 x 3 1/2)	S.S.	AR	—
18	BOLT (3/8-16 x 2 1/4)	3733130	AR	3.275
19	WASHER (1 1/2 x 1 1/8)	538333	AR	3.275
20	SUPPORT, Comp.—Front	9782661	1	9.171
21	SPACER, Comp.—Front	9782676	2	9.171
22	PULLEY, Balancer	See Cat.	1	0.659
23	BOLT (5/16-24 x 1 3/8)	S.S.	—	—
24	BOLT (5/16-24 x 2)	DISC.	AR	8.900
25	BRACKET, Comp. Mounting — 1968	9789228	1	9.171
	— 1969	9785787	1	9.171
26	PLATE, Comp.—Rear	548412	1	9.171
27	TUBE, Ind.—Upper	9789290	1	1.516
28	BRACKET, Wires—R.H.—Front	9781948	AR	2.251
29	BOLT (3/8-16 x 1 3/4)	454467	AR	8.900
30	SPACER, Brace—Rear	537209	AR	2.277
31	BRACKET, Wires—R.H.—Outer	DISC.	AR	2.251
32	BRACE, Comp.—Lower—Rear	DISC.	1	9.171